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02/01/2020 02/15/2020 $2,518.04

Question?
405-744-5993
bursar@okstate.edu

Pay Online:
Click To Make Payment

Mail Payments To: 
Oklahoma State University
Office of the Bursar
PO Box 1583
Stillwater, OK 74076-1583

John Smith 

1234 Main St.
Happy, OK 98765 

Student ID: 123456789

Account Statement
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01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/23/2020

01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020

* PREVIOUS BILLED BALANCE *

- CURRENT CHARGES -
AG College Based Fees
Campus Infrastructure Fee
Student Success Fee
Block Tuition and Fees - Res
Fee

- CURRENT PAYMENTS -
Acad Scholar Res Tuition Wvr
Scholarship #1
Scholarship #2

* CURRENT BILLED BALANCE *

$ 0.00

$ 1,683.00
$ 270.00
$ 180.00

$ 4,509.00
$ 4.29

$ 2,518.04

$ 2,678.25
$ 750.00
$ 700.00

P��� D�� P������� B������ T���� A����� D��
$0.00 $0.00 $2,518.04

Accounts not paid by the due date, unless enrolled in the monthly payment plan are subject to the following: Finance Charges, computed at a
periodic monthly rate of 1.5% per month overall (an APY of 19.56% when computed from the billing date), are assessed on any unpaid billed
balance.

mailto:bursar@okstate.edu
https://app.it.okstate.edu/guest_payments/osu/index.php

