

STATEMENT DATE	DUE DATE	AMOUNT DUE
02/01/2020	02/15/2020	\$2,518.04

Question? 405-744-5993 bursar@okstate.edu **Mail Payments To:** Oklahoma State University Office of the Bursar PO Box 1583 Stillwater, OK 74076-1583

John Smith

1234 Main St. Нарру, ОК 98765 Student ID: 123456789

Pay Online: Click To Make Payment

Account Statement

DATE	DESCRIPTION	CHARGES	CREDITS
	* PREVIOUS BILLED BALANCE *	\$ 0.00	
01/02/2020 01/02/2020 01/02/2020 01/02/2020 01/23/2020	- CURRENT CHARGES - AG College Based Fees Campus Infrastructure Fee Student Success Fee Block Tuition and Fees - Res Fee	\$ 1,683.00 \$ 270.00 \$ 180.00 \$ 4,509.00 \$ 4.29	
01/10/2020 01/10/2020 01/10/2020	- CURRENT PAYMENTS - Acad Scholar Res Tuition Wvr Scholarship #1 Scholarship #2 * CURRENT BILLED BALANCE *	\$ 2,518.04	\$ 2,678.25 \$ 750.00 \$ 700.00

PAST DUE	PREVIOUS BALANCE	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,518.04

Accounts not paid by the due date, unless enrolled in the monthly payment plan are subject to the following: Finance Charges, computed at a periodic monthly rate of 1.5% per month overall (an APY of 19.56% when computed from the billing date), are assessed on any unpaid billed balance.